
Pearsons  
Town School Bus
Pearsons operate a town bus service for year 7-13 students 
in Oamaru. 

For more information contact Pearsons Coachlines at 03 437 2968 or 

oamaru@pearsonscoachlines.co.nz

Pricing Structure

Per student

Per term $165

Per year $660

Half year $330

Cash Fares:  $3.00 per journey OR $6.00 return PER day
Concession Ticket:  $30.00 – this given 12 single rides 

All fares should be paid prior to the start of the school term (unless, otherwise arranged with 
Pearsons Coachlines).

All students will be issued with either a ticket or an appropriate pass for the relevant period.



No. Location Time Details

1 cnr Wansbeck St & Wharfe St 7.50am

2 Wharfe St Green Shop 7.52am

3 Wharfe St & Tamar St 7.55am

4 Tamar St & Hull St 7.56am

5 Hull St & Test St 7.57am

6 Hull St & Arun St 7.58am at letter box

7 cnr Hull St & Wansbeck St 7.59am

8 Wansbeck St & Greta St 8.00am Till St Cutting

9 Wansbeck St & Lune St 8.01am near cnr Lune St

10 Lune St & Arun St 8.02am

11 Lune St & Test St 8.03am

12 Swife St 8.05am

13 Leven St & Awamoa Rd 8.06am

14 Arthur St & Oxford St 8.07am

15 Oxford St & Stuart St 8.08am beside shops

16 Stuart St & Holmes St 8.10am in Holmes St

17 Weston Rd & Oban St 8.12am in Oban St

18 Arrow Cr & Hayle St 8.13am 2nd Arrow Cr 
corner

19 Solway St 8.15am just past Hayle 
St

20 Wye St & Rother St 8.18am

21 Wye St & Stour St 8.19am

22 Stour St & Lune St 8.20am

23 Severn St 8.25am at Gardens' Gate

24 St Joseph’s bus stops Reed St

25 WGHS Thames St stops leave no later than 
8.30am

26 Thames St stop  
just past New World Ped Crossing

no later than 
8.40am if possible

27 St Kevins Taward St gate or the Castle

28 Raglan St

29 Thames Highway & Witham St 8.45am approx

30 St Joseph’s bus stops

1

2

3
4

5

6

78
9

10

1112

13

14

15

16

17

18 19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Morning Route



Stop Number Location Details

1 St Joseph’s bus stops Reed St

2 Arundel St

3 St Kevins Taward St gate or the Castle

4 WBHS

5 Blue Cross opp WGHS

6 AMI Thames St

7 Super Liquor Thames St

8 Brydone Hotel Thames St

9 cnr Wharfe St & Itchen St

10 cnr Wansbeck St & Wharfe St

11 Wharfe St Green Shop

12 Wharfe St & Tamar St

13 Tamar St & Hull St

14 Hull St & Test St

15 Hull St & Arun St at letter box

16 cnr Hull St & Wansbeck St

17 Wansbeck St & Greta St Till St Cutting

18 Wansbeck St & Lune St near cnr Lune St

19 Lune St & Arun St

20 Lune St & Test St

21 Swife St

22 Leven St & Awamoa Rd

23 Arthur St & Oxford St

24 Oxford St & Stuart St beside shops

25 Stuart St & Holmes St in Holmes St

26 Weston Rd & Oban St in Oban St

27 Arrow Cr & Hayle St 2nd Arrow Cr corner

28 Solway St just past Hayle St

29 Wye St & Rother St

30 Wye St & Stour St

31 Stour St & Lune St

32 Severn St at Gardens' Gate

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

1617
18

19

2021

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

Afternoon Route


